Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-36637-3 — Criminalization in Acts
of the Apostles

Jeremy L. Williams

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents
List of Figures
Acknowledgements
List of Abbreviations
Introduction
PART I

1 The Analysis for Rhetorical Criminalization (ARC)

Analyzing Structures in Ancient Roman and Jewish
Criminalizing Discourses

Analyzing Stories and Myths in Ancient Roman and Jewish
Criminalizing Discourses

PART 11

“I am a Human”: Criminal Classification of Humans and
Racializing Assemblages in Acts

“Before the Court” and the Confines of Judicial Structures
in Acts and Callirhoe

“The Foundation of the Prison Shook” and the Critical
Analysis of Apollo’s, Dionysus’, and Acts’ Myths

“Not Lawful for Romans” and the Commitments
of Roman Elites in Acts

Epilogue

Bibliography
Ancient Sources Index
Modern Author Index
Subject Index

vii

page ix
X1

XV

19
38

62

93

I2I

144

172

189

195
217
222

226

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781009366373
www.cambridge.org

