

Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-009-36637-3 — Criminalization in Acts of the Apostles
Jeremy L. Williams
Table of Contents
More Information

Contents

List of Figures Acknowledgements		page ix xi
	Introduction	I
	PART I	
Ι	The Analysis for Rhetorical Criminalization (ARC)	19
2	Analyzing Structures in Ancient Roman and Jewish Criminalizing Discourses	38
3	Analyzing Stories and Myths in Ancient Roman and Jewish Criminalizing Discourses	62
	PART II	
4	"I am a Human": Criminal Classification of Humans and Racializing Assemblages in Acts	93
5	"Before the Court" and the Confines of Judicial Structures in Acts and <i>Callirhoe</i>	121
6	"The Foundation of the Prison Shook" and the Critical Analysis of Apollo's, Dionysus', and Acts' Myths	144
7	"Not Lawful for Romans" and the Commitments	
	of Roman Elites in Acts	172
	Epilogue	189
Bił	Bibliography	
Ancient Sources Index		217
Modern Author Index		222
Sui	Subject Index	

vii